
Agility Biathlon Championship

Combined Results By Placement
300

Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Metre: SCT: 49192 Metre: SCT: 40164Jumping: Agility:Height:

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

35.863

BrahmaNicole Manes

Argentina

1

36.018

0

Shetland Sheepdog

71.881 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

37.220

BelkaEvgenia Grishina

Russia

2

37.625

0

Crossbreed

74.845 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

38.292

ToonieJulie Tambjerg

Denmark

3

37.918

0

Shetland Sheepdog

76.210 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

39.943

TommySvetlana Tumanova

Russia

4

36.551

0

German Spitz (Klein)

76.494 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

39.680

OrazioEmanuele Barbetti

Italy

5

37.721

0

Terrier (Jack Russell)

77.401 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

39.711

KonaMike Padgett

United States

6

37.922

0

Shetland Sheepdog

77.633 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

41.018

EoLena Riedel

Wildcard

7

39.158

0

Papillon

80.176 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

40.267

King Do Can BravoJuan Muñiz

Spain

8

40.479

0

Poodle (Toy)

80.746 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

42.802

ZipIvette White

United States

9

39.984

0

Jack Russell

82.786 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

41.992

TimonLillian Rose

Denmark

10

41.684

0

Poodle (Toy)

83.676 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

36.543

SveaRebecka Hansson

Sweden

11

36.537

5

Shetland Sheepdog

73.080 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

39.306

CrackersAndy Mueller

United States

12

38.258

5

Jack Russell

77.564 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

41.036

LuxMaiju Korhonen

Finland

13

37.219

5

Shetland Sheepdog

78.255 5.0005.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:
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300

Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Metre: SCT: 54192 Metre: SCT: 44164Jumping: Agility:Height:

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

40.897

KureAkiko Okamoto

Japan

14

37.416

5

Miniature Pinscher

78.313 5.0005.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

40.537

JaxTina   Karlsson

Sweden

15

38.320

5

Shetland Sheepdog

78.857 5.0005.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

38.991

SevenKristijan Koprivnik

Slovenia

16

41.207

5

Shetland Sheepdog

80.198 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

41.133

TsunamiDoria Smirnova

Russia

17

41.399

5

German Spitz (Klein)

82.532 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

43.063

HappyAiko Kishino

Japan

18

39.702

5

Poodle (Toy)

82.765 5.0005.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

49.880

ChipIsabel Trotter

N. Ireland

19

44.766

5.766

Crossbreed

94.646 5.7665.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.766

0.766

0.000

5.766

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

53.045

MilùLorenzo Coletta

Italy

20

53.087

9.087

Crossbreed

106.132 9.0870.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.087

9.087

0.000

9.087

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

42.605

KimiNing  Wei

China

21

45.045

11.045

Poodle (Miniature)

87.650 11.04510.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

1.045

1.045

0.000

11.045

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

41.841

NalaMarkus Fuska

Austria

22

45.212

11.212

Crossbreed

87.053 11.21210.000

5.000

5.000

0.000

1.212

1.212

5.000

6.212

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

49.512

RockoCarolin Veith

Germany

23

50.318

11.318

Crossbreed

99.830 11.3185.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

6.318

6.318

5.000

6.318

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

45.806

HachiCarlos Souto

Spain

24

46.561

12.561

Shetland Sheepdog

92.367 12.56110.000

5.000

5.000

0.000

2.561

2.561

5.000

7.561

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

41.874

LolaFrancisco Jose de la Cruz

Venezuela

25

41.531

15

Terrier (Jack Russell)

83.405 15.00015.000

0.000

15.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

15.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

40.905

PepaFrancisco Jose de la Cruz

Venezuela

26

37.790

20

Terrier (Jack Russell)

78.695 20.00020.000

10.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

10.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

43.960

EndelAline Donizetti

France

27

42.221

20

Terrier (Jack Russell)

86.181 20.00020.000

5.000

15.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

15.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:
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300

Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Metre: SCT: 54192 Metre: SCT: 44164Jumping: Agility:Height:

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

57.834

LeelooLinda Zegers

Netherlands

28

52.265

22.099

Papillon

110.099 22.09910.000

10.000

0.000

3.834

8.265

12.099

13.834

8.265

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

62.088

TeddyMiriam McDowell

N. Ireland

29

55.353

24.441

Crossbreed

117.441 24.4415.000

5.000

0.000

8.088

11.353

19.441

13.088

11.353

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

52.103

MaureenDennis De Paola

Italy

30

54.710

30.71

Crossbreed

106.813 30.71020.000

5.000

15.000

0.000

10.710

10.710

5.000

25.710

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

37.280

KelsyJake  Reid

Scotland

31

60.000

100

Terrier (Parson Russell )

97.280 100.000100.000

0.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

47.447

BaileyLisa Jones

Wales

32

60.000

100

Terrier (Jack Russell)

107.447 100.000100.000

0.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

52.288

BeaEvelyn D'Arcy

Republic of Ireland

33

60.000

105

Terrier (Jack Russell)

112.288 105.000105.000

5.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

58.583

FinlayRoberta Powell

Wales

34

60.000

109.583

Poodle (Miniature)

118.583 109.583105.000

5.000

100.000

4.583

0.000

4.583

9.583

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:
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400

Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Metre: SCT: 54192 Metre: SCT: 44164Jumping: Agility:Height:

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

34.894

NeonJenna Caloander

Finland

1

33.804

0

Shetland Sheepdog

68.698 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

36.599

JohannaGill Lantz

Sweden

2

35.636

0

Shetland Sheepdog

72.235 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

36.885

NikiAleksander Andre

Estonia

3

36.375

0

Terrier (Manchester)

73.260 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

37.790

FishkaEkaterina Zakharova

Russia

4

36.854

0

Shetland Sheepdog

74.644 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

38.102

DiceJessica  Martin

Canada

5

37.023

0

Shetland Sheepdog

75.125 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

38.972

MikaAnnelise Scharffscher

Norway

6

37.755

0

Poodle (Miniature)

76.727 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

40.011

CallieCurtis Mullan

N. Ireland

7

36.758

0

Shetland Sheepdog

76.769 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

38.832

Be-PopCaroline Lebas

France

8

38.545

0

Shetland Sheepdog

77.377 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

42.238

PekaJulio Freire

Spain

9

38.210

0

Border Collie

80.448 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

43.126

MeoGiusy Ladisa

Italy

10

42.199

0

Beagle

85.325 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

34.003

LeSilvia Trkman

Slovenia

11

32.206

5

Pyrenean Sheepdog (Long 

66.209 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

37.251

MelendiLuis Luque

Podium

12

35.761

5

Poodle (Toy)

73.012 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

38.796

SpiceRosie Cavill

Wales

13

37.000

5

Spaniel (Field)

75.796 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

40.684

GhentaiAnn Herreman

Belgium

14

37.141

5

Shetland Sheepdog

77.825 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:
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400

Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Metre: SCT: 54192 Metre: SCT: 44164Jumping: Agility:Height:

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

46.137

Vickie Choco DrinkLaurina Kieffer

France

15

43.054

5

Shetland Sheepdog

89.191 5.0005.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

47.230

SayaMiyako Endo

Japan

16

47.514

8.514

Terrier (Boston)

94.744 8.5145.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

3.514

3.514

0.000

8.514

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

52.081

TrinnyJames  Davies

Wales

17

47.698

8.698

Crossbreed

99.779 8.6985.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

3.698

3.698

5.000

3.698

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

36.440

TwisterNicola Giraudi

Italy

18

39.253

10

Terrier (Jack Russell)

75.693 10.00010.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

42.011

CheerJean Lavalley

United States

19

38.222

10

Shetland Sheepdog

80.233 10.00010.000

5.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

42.033

NormanMarieke Bolten-Holander

Netherlands

20

40.456

10

Poodle (standard)

82.489 10.00010.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

44.448

BellaNina Skjølberg

Norway

21

38.523

10

Terrier (Jack Russell)

82.971 10.00010.000

5.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

45.098

MaxLouise  McClurg

N. Ireland

22

40.729

10

Schnauzer

85.827 10.00010.000

5.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

48.496

NannaJanni Terkelsen

Denmark

23

38.951

10

Crossbreed

87.447 10.00010.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

47.128

PanchoLaure Metairie

Wildcard

24

43.108

10

Pug

90.236 10.00010.000

5.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

48.803

DivaSilvie De Four

Belgium

25

45.540

11.54

Shetland Sheepdog

94.343 11.54010.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

1.540

1.540

10.000

1.540

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

41.126

HarryKerry Munnings

England

26

38.445

15

Crossbreed

79.571 15.00015.000

10.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

41.865

JazzAnn  Carrington

Canada

27

38.988

15

Shetland Sheepdog

80.853 15.00015.000

15.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

15.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

43.281

JariSusanne Rødtness

Denmark

28

41.917

15

Kromfohrlander

85.198 15.00015.000

5.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

10.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:
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400

Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Metre: SCT: 54192 Metre: SCT: 44164Jumping: Agility:Height:

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

49.247

DaisyEdith  Robb

Scotland

29

52.575

18.575

Spaniel (Cocker)

101.822 18.57510.000

5.000

5.000

0.000

8.575

8.575

5.000

13.575

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

38.486

IssaMaria Melakari

Wildcard

30

39.305

25

Shetland Sheepdog

77.791 25.00025.000

15.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

15.000

10.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

59.690

KlaraVanessa Membrado-Duen

Germany

31

67.018

33.708

Crossbreed

126.708 33.7085.000

5.000

0.000

5.690

23.018

28.708

10.690

23.018

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

37.948

Defy Elisa Richelmi

France

32

60.000

100

Poodle (Standard)

97.948 100.000100.000

0.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

38.293

ShahrazadSerena Malgaroli

Italy

33

60.000

100

German Pinscher

98.293 100.000100.000

0.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

57.046

Figaro  (Kiko)João  Ferreira

Portugal

34

60.000

108.046

Pyrenean Sheepdog (Long 

117.046 108.046105.000

5.000

100.000

3.046

0.000

3.046

8.046

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

41.649

WheelerStephan  Henry

Canada

35

60.000

110

Shetland Sheepdog

101.649 110.000110.000

10.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:
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525

Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Metre: SCT: 54192 Metre: SCT: 44164Jumping: Agility:Height:

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

33.134

PuzzleKaren  Marriott

England

1

33.787

0

Border Collie

66.921 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

33.928

LinManca Mikec

Slovenia

2

33.379

0

Border Collie

67.307 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

34.964

IvyBonny Quick

Scotland

3

34.182

0

Crossbreed

69.146 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

35.091

ShineRebecca McKay

Canada

4

34.742

0

Border Collie

69.833 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

36.361

DeeLisa Duggan

Scotland

5

35.485

0

Border Collie

71.846 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

37.015

BitzJo Tristram

England

6

35.284

0

Crossbreed

72.299 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

38.895

FameSophia Tuis

France

7

35.399

0

Border Collie

74.294 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

38.237

LaiaIsrael Fernandez

Spain

8

36.309

0

Border Collie

74.546 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

41.468

PepaFernando Estevez 

Argentina

9

39.878

0

Border Collie

81.346 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

32.539

Rai RaiNiina-Liina  Linna

Finland

10

33.777

5

Border Collie

66.316 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

33.611

GaiaJuha  Orenius

Finland

11

33.929

5

Border Collie

67.540 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

33.416

NeelaJouni Orenius

Sweden

12

34.929

5

Border Collie

68.345 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

35.418

PiscoYuuki Araki

Japan

13

34.231

5

Border Collie

69.649 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

38.368

BocaDave Grubel

United States

14

33.545

5

Australian Shepherd

71.913 5.0005.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:
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525

Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Metre: SCT: 49192 Metre: SCT: 40164Jumping: Agility:Height:

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

35.576

DaxaJorge Ramos Salinas

Argentina

15

36.488

5

Border Collie

72.064 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

38.544

JynxHelen  Perryman

Wales

16

35.037

5

Border Collie

73.581 5.0005.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

39.084

LibbySteven  Richarson

England

17

37.603

5

Crossbreed

76.687 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

38.566

CarsonXiang Yao

China

18

38.128

5

Border Collie

76.694 5.0005.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

34.914

KailiMarusa Podjed

Slovenia

19

34.300

10

Border Collie

69.214 10.00010.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

35.619

RinaElena Krasnopevtseva

Russia

20

34.053

10

Border Collie

69.672 10.00010.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

35.982

BertaJose Manuel  Davila Rosa

Venezuela

21

35.143

10

Border Collie

71.125 10.00010.000

5.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

37.557

LilithAndrea Cacciatori

Italy

22

34.555

10

Border Collie

72.112 10.00010.000

5.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

42.240

IndiCarlos Souto

Spain

23

39.755

10

Border Collie

81.995 10.00010.000

5.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

48.901

ChaseFrances  Miller

Australia

24

42.610

12.61

Border Collie

91.511 12.61010.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

2.610

2.610

10.000

2.610

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

36.069

LashLuis Sousa

Portugal

25

36.606

15

Border Collie

72.675 15.00015.000

0.000

15.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

15.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

37.872

SookieCarina De Silva

Denmark

26

39.502

15

Border Collie

77.374 15.00015.000

5.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

10.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

44.697

MaizyMary Ellen Barry

United States

27

36.328

15

Border Collie

81.025 15.00015.000

10.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

47.640

HollySheila Maher

Republic of Ireland

28

52.338

17.338

Crossbreed

99.978 17.3385.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

12.338

12.338

0.000

17.338

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:
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525

Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Metre: SCT: 49192 Metre: SCT: 40164Jumping: Agility:Height:

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

44.724

DunjaAntje Lippold

Germany

29

44.348

19.348

Pyrenean Sheepdog (Long 

89.072 19.34815.000

0.000

15.000

0.000

4.348

4.348

0.000

19.348

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

37.979

TyltTeri O’Neill

Podium

30

39.803

20

Border Collie

77.782 20.00020.000

5.000

15.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

15.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

37.510

XenaMelissa Heyse

Belgium

31

38.147

25

Border Collie

75.657 25.00025.000

10.000

15.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

15.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

41.079

ArtemisGøril Risan

Norway

32

45.806

30.806

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck

86.885 30.80625.000

0.000

25.000

0.000

5.806

5.806

0.000

30.806

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

34.066

KinkyNicole Innocenzi

Italy

33

60.000

100

Australian Kelpie

94.066 100.000100.000

0.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

35.283

KiwiJonas Munk-Hansen

Denmark

34

60.000

100

Border Collie

95.283 100.000100.000

0.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

35.295

WinonaRiccardo Vignali

Italy

35

60.000

100

Border Collie

95.295 100.000100.000

0.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

52.494

EllaEddy Diasemont

Belgium

36

60.000

103.494

Border Collie

112.494 103.494100.000

0.000

100.000

3.494

0.000

3.494

3.494

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

40.218

MikaMiriam Vriens

Netherlands

37

60.000

105

Border Collie

100.218 105.000105.000

5.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

40.224

PaisleyPetra Reichetzer

Austria

38

60.000

105

Border Collie

100.224 105.000105.000

5.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

45.786

CataSilvia Lopez Valcarcel

Venezuela

39

60.000

105

Border Collie

105.786 105.000105.000

5.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

80.543

AmyTobias Freund

Germany

40

60.000

136.543

Crossbreed

140.543 136.543105.000

5.000

100.000

31.543

0.000

31.543

36.543

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:
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650

Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Metre: SCT: 49192 Metre: SCT: 40164Jumping: Agility:Height:

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

35.008

AslanIban  Cubedo Alcazar

Wildcard

1

33.975

0

Border Collie

68.983 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

36.118

FeatureSusan  Garrett

Canada

2

33.001

0

Border Collie

69.119 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

35.589

PhixShaun Hunt

England

3

33.546

0

Border Collie

69.135 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

34.711

ReiNiina-Liina Linna

Finland

4

34.916

0

Border Collie

69.627 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

35.591

BossSanne Ammitzbøll

Denmark

5

35.913

0

Border Collie

71.504 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

37.208

KayosNicola Garrett

England

6

35.586

0

Border Collie

72.794 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

34.062

ClivePeter  Spoorenberg

Netherlands

7

33.744

5

Border Collie

67.806 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

35.472

JingoRoger Teasdale

England

8

34.341

5

Border Collie

69.813 5.0005.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

35.237

AltaEvgenia Grishina

Russia

9

35.312

5

Border Collie

70.549 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

34.398

NoaIsabelle Emanuelsson

Sweden

10

36.164

5

Border Collie

70.562 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

36.897

BuSilvia Trkman

Slovenia

11

34.376

5

Border Collie

71.273 5.0005.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

35.458

SkipySvetlana Tumanova

Russia

12

36.383

5

Border Collie

71.841 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

37.390

VybeAinsley Skyes

Canada

13

35.067

5

Border Collie

72.457 5.0005.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

37.085

ViperDavid Vannieuwkerke

Belgium

14

35.401

5

Border Collie

72.486 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:
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650

Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Metre: SCT: 49192 Metre: SCT: 40164Jumping: Agility:Height:

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

35.351

E'ArochAnne-Cathering Letellier

France

15

37.226

5

Border Collie

72.577 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

36.854

LeeAntonio Molina Aragones

Podium

16

36.083

5

Border Collie

72.937 5.0005.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

38.317

IncaLouise  McClurg

N. Ireland

17

35.306

5

Border Collie

73.623 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

37.410

DandyNatalie Kirkwood

Australia

18

36.547

5

Border Collie

73.957 5.0005.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

36.340

Roy AyukelenNicole Manes

Argentina

19

38.670

5

Border Collie

75.010 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

35.199

TogStuart  Harmes

Wales

20

39.983

5

Border Collie

75.182 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

42.996

OskarMasanori Sakamoto

Japan

21

39.774

5

Border Collie

82.770 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

35.093

Et TocThierry Amouroux

France

22

34.577

10

Border Collie

69.670 10.00010.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

36.692

JackDudley Fontaine

United States

23

34.505

10

Border Collie

71.197 10.00010.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

36.422

Xzibit XzirraBianca Sanstra

Wildcard

24

34.950

10

Border Collie

71.372 10.00010.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

37.561

BillyElena Krasnopevtseva

Russia

25

34.389

10

Border Collie

71.950 10.00010.000

5.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

40.408

FixVanessa Mortarino

United States

26

37.188

10

Border Collie

77.596 10.00010.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

41.435

MagòLuca Orsi

Italy

27

45.171

10.171

Crossbreed

86.606 10.1715.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

5.171

5.171

0.000

10.171

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

45.813

JuiceBerit Kittel

Germany

28

45.366

10.366

Crossbreed

91.179 10.3665.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

5.366

5.366

5.000

5.366

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:
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650

Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Metre: SCT: 49192 Metre: SCT: 40164Jumping: Agility:Height:

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

52.869

TangoGian Luca Terenzi

San Marino

29

43.471

17.34

Crossbreed

96.340 17.34010.000

10.000

0.000

3.869

3.471

7.340

13.869

3.471

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

40.033

GinAnnica Aller

Wildcard

30

36.600

20

Belgian Shepherd Dog (Mali

76.633 20.00020.000

5.000

15.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

15.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

42.476

SoleiLori Michaels

United States

31

35.889

20

Border Collie

78.365 20.00020.000

10.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

10.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

54.930

VisnaHelle Skovgaard

Denmark

32

42.756

23.686

Crossbreed

97.686 23.68615.000

15.000

0.000

5.930

2.756

8.686

20.930

2.756

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

43.160

LaïsKelly Cleenwerck

Belgium

33

39.699

30

Border Collie

82.859 30.00030.000

15.000

15.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

15.000

15.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

34.958

BruceAlan Short

Scotland

34

60.000

100

Border Collie

94.958 100.000100.000

0.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

37.457

IntegrityMelanie Miller

United States

35

60.000

100

Border Collie

97.457 100.000100.000

0.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

33.774

BiSilvia Trkman

Slovenia

36

60.000

110

Border Collie

93.774 110.000110.000

10.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

36.591

LingNusa Pecnik

Slovenia

37

60.000

110

Border Collie

96.591 110.000110.000

10.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:

64.524

SalJorge  Pires

Portugal

38

60.000

120.524

Border Collie

124.524 120.524105.000

5.000

100.000

15.524

0.000

15.524

20.524

100.000

Total:

Jumping:

Agility:
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